obgodgn oo uoooonn

gogn gobobbobbzeDnoooooooooo
oo

goon goooboobboodgd

HEN 6000.00/0

gogn

godn gooboboboooggn

goon 188-11718743 13621060192

HREREEN

gobbobbbzndgodoonooooodd

godd

0 2021-20230 0o non

l.1000d0gooon

111000000004

11200000000

1.130000000d

11400000000

1200000000

121000000

122000000

123000000



124000000

125000000

1300000ooboon

13100000000

13200000000

13300000000

13400000000

1400

14100000000

14200000000

14300000000

14400000000

14500000000

1500

15100000000

15200000000

15300000000

1600

16100000000

16200000000

16300000000

16400000000

16500000000

16600000000

170000

17100



1720000

1730000

000 2021-20230 00 000OoOO

21000000000 n

21100000000

21200000000

2130 0000b0boon

21400000000

22000000000 boobooo

22100000000

22200000000

223000000000

2240 0000000000000

230 0000oooon

23100000000

23200000000

2330 0000bo0o0n

23400000000

23500000000

23600000000

237 000" ODOOoDboOOoOoo

2380 00000OODO

2390 000b0b0bODbOoOo

2400 00000b0bboboOoo

24100000000

24200000000



24300000000

2500000000 boon

251 JOOOoo” OO

252000000000

2530 0000b0boo0n

2600 0000oobbobogo

26100000000

26200000000

26300000000

26400000000

26500000000

2660000 DODOODO

2670 0pbobobobooooon

26800 0000ODODDODOO0O0O0OO

26000 00000ODO0OO0O0O0OO

27000000 oooobooon

271000ooboon

27200000000

2730 0ggoooon

2740000000000

275000000000

2800000 boogoo

28100 pPO0ooon

2820 0P OO0

28300 pPOO0ooon

2900 000ooobon



291000000

2920000

293000000

294000000

2950000000

210000000 oobooon

2101000000

2102000000

21030000

2104000000

21050000000

oo bugoooooobogoa

l100ooooobobobogoo

d10ooon

12000000

3 uoooooon

3200000oouoobooon

321000000

322000000

3230000

324000000

3000ouooobobobobboogo

30guboboobobooooon

200000000000

UUoooboon

dd00dooooobbbbbogo



d1ogooooon

42000000000

sO00uoouoobooboogo

000 2021-20230 00 00O0OOOO0

Al00oooboggod

411000000

412000000

413000000

414000000

415000000

A200 0000000000

421000000

422000000

423000000

424000000

42500000000

A0 000000 OoooobooD

431000000

432000000

433000000

434000000

435000000

436000000

A370000on

AA000000ggoag

441000000



442000000

443000000

ASsOUUOonoggoag

A51000000

452000000

453000000

As4A0000400n

ASS5000000

As560 00000

A0 DDO0O0O0O0O0OO

4610 00000DOODO

46200 0000DOODO

46300000000

4640 00000DO0ODO

Arguboooogoooooobod

Ari1gooooooobd

A720 000000000

A7300000ooboon

A0 00 DO0O00000O0O

481000000

482000000

483000000

484000000

49000000000 O

491000000

492000000



493000000

494000000

410000000000000

4101000000000 DO0O0

4102000 000000O0D0O0O0O

000 2021-20230 D0 0dooooooogd

slidoooouoonbd

511000000

512000000

513000000

514 OJO0O” OO

522021-20230 0 OO OO000Qnd

521000000

522000000

523000000

524000000

525000000

S5300000uoooboon

53.100000bD0O0

53200000000

5330000boboon

53400000000

sajuubouobnogooooooood

s41000goon

54200000000

ssH oo nuoagag



5510000

5520000

5530000

55400000

85500000

s6e00oooooboOon

561000000OODOOO0O

s56e200000DODOODOOOO

5630 0000DODDOODDOOO0O

5640 00000OODDOOOO

000 2021-20230 00 00O0OOOO0

6.10000000oon

6110000

6120000

6130000

6140000

6.1500000

6.l

6200 000000O0DOODO

621000000

622000000

623000000

624000000

625000000

6300 000gun

63.1000000



632000000

633000000

634000000

400 000000DODOODO

6410000000

6420000000

6430000000

6440000000

6450000000

646" OOO” ODDOODO

000 2021-20230 D00 0doooooboood

r1gggooooogoga

711o0gggoooo

712000000000

7130 000obooon

7200000

7210000000

7220000000

72300000000

7240000000

7250000000

72600000000

7270000 boo0n

72800000000

7290000000

3000000



73.1000ooooon

73200000000

13300 0opooon

713400000000

13500000000

360 noOoOn

3 7000oooon

7380 boon

390 00ooboon

rdp00doooon

r4agggoon

r4al1ogggooon

74200000000

7430 000oboon

440 0goooon

r4s5000ggoon

r4e0oooboOoD

r4aroggogoooo

7480 00000OODO

7400 00popobooD

[ ooy

5100004000

7520000000

7530 000nbooon

(5400004000

(S 500004000



7560000000
(S5700ggogg
7580000000
7590000000

75.100 000000
000202120230 0000 0oooooood
gluoooooonod
8110000
812000000
8130000 d
814000000
8150000

glegng

8170

gl ooooon
gl oooono
g2000ouoooonod
821000000
822000000
g2300ooon
824000000

g3l oooooswoTtdd
8.3.10 0 0O O O Strengths[
8.3.20 0 O O O Weaknesses[]
8.3.30 O O O O Opportunities]

8.3.40 0 00O O Threats



g4l ouoooobbbbbogo

g4100000

84200000

gsnuoooooooon

gs.1ugounoon

85200 0ddpoboon

g3 uuooon

gs5400ddgoboon

000 2021-20230 D0 0gooooobboooooon

9210000000 on

9110000000

9120000000

92130 000bDbboD

2.14000000LOODO

91500000 bDbDOD

92000 oUuouoboboD

92100000 DLODO

9220 0000DbDDOODO

9230 000bbDbbOg

924000000ODODO

92500000 DbDDODO

o3 uouuoobbobogoo

93.100000

932000000

9330 00gon

934000000



93500000

940D oooouoboboon

9410000D0DODODOOO

942000000 DOOO0O

9430 000DbbObODbOO0

944000000ODODOOO

94500000DbODbDOOOOd

s4e0000DODDODDOOOO

s470000UbDbObDbOOOOOOO

o500 ououobboboboogoo

951000000

952000000

000 2021-20230 D0 0gdooooboooooogon

101 OO0+ ODOOOd

1011 OODOO” boOdd

1012 OOOO” ObOOoOoooon

1013 OUODO+" DOoogooooo

1014 OODO+ DOoOoOoobbobODbood

1015 OODOO” DOoooooooboon

102000+0000

1021 0000000000000

10220 000000000000

10230 0000000000000 0

10240 0000000000000

10250000000 0000000

103AI+0 00O



103.1AI0 0000000

103.2AI0 00000000000

1033AI0 00000000000 DODODO

1034AI0 00000000

103.5AI0 000000000

103.6AI000000O0O0O0O0

103.7AI0 0000000000

1038AI0 00000000000

104VR+O OO O

1041VvRODODOOOO

1042vRODODOOOO

1043VRO OO OOO

1044VRODDOOOO

1045vRO OO OOO

1046VRODODDOOOO

1055G+0 000

0000 2021-20230 D00 0Ooooooogd

111000

111100gggoog

111200000000

111300000000

1114000004000

1115000004000

111600000000

1ni170o0gogoog

111800000000



112000

112100000000

112200000000

112300000000

112400000000

112500000000

113000

113100000000

113200000000

113300000000

113400000000

113500000000

113600000000

114000

1141000004000

114200000000

114300000000

114400000000

1145000000000

114600000000

115000

1151000000

1152000000

153000000

1154000000

1155000000



156000000

116000

161000000

1162000000

163000000

1164000000

nes500000OO

117000

nr7100gogoog

117200000000

117300000000

17400000000

1500000000

17600000000

118000

118100000000

118200000000

118300000000

118400000000

119000

1190100000000

119200000000

119300000000

110400000000

119500000000

119600000000



11100000

11101000

11102000

11103000

11104000

0000 2021-20230 D00 0Oooooood

210000000000

12110000000

12120000000

12130000000

12140000000

1215000000000

20000000000

1221000000

1222000000

1223000000

1224000000

3000000000

12310000000000

123200000000000

12330 00000000000

1234000000000000

1235000000000000

r3600000O0O0O0O0O0O0

12400 1PODOO” ODOOO

1241 IPOO0O” OO



1242¢ 1IPOOO” ODOOO

1243 IPOOO” DOOOOO
1244 1POOO” DOOOOO
rsS;50000000000
2510000000000
520000000000

rH3 00000000000
540000000000
RrS500000000000
rs5600000000000
reoooooooooO
relO0DUOOOOODODOO
re2000000OODODOO
re300U0O0O0O0OODODODOO
re4AODUDODOOOODODODOO
resSO0ODUO0O0OOOOODOOOOO
re6clDUUIODODOUODODODDOO
re7/7ULUOOOOODODODOO
re8UDUUOOOOODODDOO
JOo0dg 202120230 000 0oooooood
13.1 0 O O O The Walt Disney CompanyJ
1311000000

131220210 0000000004
131320220 0000 Oooood
131420230 0000 000Q0d

13.2 0 O O Sony Corporationl]



1321000000

132220210 000000000

132320220 000 DO0OODOOO

132420230 0 00000O0O0O0

13.30 0 0 0 0 0O O O Paramount Globald

133120220 0000 ODOO0

133220230 0 0000000

133320230 0 000 0OO0O0

U000 2020-20230 D00 ooooooogd

uHigogogoooooog

1411000000

1412000000

1413000000

1414000000

14150000000

14160000 non

1417000000

u2000000000DO0O0O0

1421000000

1422000000

1423000000

1424000000

u“250000000

u“26000000

u27000000

Uu3noogooooooboooo



1431000000

1432000000

1433000000

1434000000

14350000000

1436000000

u“u3700o0oon

u“igoooooooogaoao

1441000000

1442000000

1443000000

1444000000

14450000000

U460 00D00ODO

usggoooooogaga

1451000000

1452000000

1453000000

1454000000

1455000000

ueoooooobooobooo

61000000

1462000000

1463000000

1464000000

u“esSoooonoono



el ooonono

“e7donnon

“/ryggogoooooboogoaag

1471000000

1472000000

“4r730oooon

1474000000

14750000000

“Hredooooono

usgoooooooooo

1481000000

1482000000

1483000000

1484000000

14850000000

ugeooonon

ug7ooooon

unooooooboobobooo

14901000000

149220220 000 DO0ODOOO

1490320230 0 0000000

1490420230 0 0000000

g ggoooobogoooooobod

HB1gooooooog

1511000000

15120000000



15130000000

20000000000 DOO0O0O0

1521000000

15220000000

15230000000

152400000000

1B300000gooobooon

1531000000

15320000000

15330000000

1534000000

1535000000

1536000000

1400000000 ooaao

1541000000

15420000000

15430000000

1544000000

1545000000

w5 5000000000000

15510000000

15520000000

155300000000

155400000000

1555000000

weooooon



1561000000

1562000000

1563000000

1564000000

1565000000

0000 202420300 00 000O00ODOO0O0O0O0O0

le.l0doooooboon

16.1.10000

16.1.20000

16.1.30 000

16.140000

16.1.50000

le2000000O0DODO

1621000000

1622000000

1623000000

1624000000

1625000000

30 000000boooboogoo

1631000000

16,320 000000

163300000000

l4000000DOODOOO

164100000000

164200000000

164300000000



l500000000O0DO0O0O0

16510000

16520000

16530000

lee0UoooooOoO

16610000

16.6.20 000

le.630 00O OO

16640000

le.6.50000

lee6 D DODO

lee.7000DODODO

lee80 00D DOODO

le.eo OO

le7000gooboboboboogoo

le.7100000O0O

l6.7.20 00000

l6.730 00000

le.740 000000

le.75000000OOO0O0O

680 0uogoooon

oo ugoooooobouogoooooobd

171A0 D0 0000oobobobooooobooonog

1711000000

1712000000

1713000000



1714000000

200000000 DO0O00000O0

1721000000

1722000000

1723000000

1724000000

0000 202420300 D0 00poooooog

B10o0ogooooooboooo

18.110000000000

1812000000000

18130 000000000

18.22024-20300 DD OO OOOoOognd

18.2.12024-20300 U D oo oooog

18.2.22024-20300 U U oo oooog

18.2.32024-2030 U U oo oooog

18.2.42024-20300 DU OO Oooooooogn

18.2.52024-20300 U D 0o pooobooooooooon

gad

guooooobood

guodoobbogogad

guouooobboooogooon

gooo

0O 0O 2020-20220 NetflixO O O OO OO

00O 2020-20220 NetflixO O OO O oo ooO

00 2020-20230 O oo oooood



gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

201920230 0000000 oobobooood
Disney+[] Netflixd0 O O O O
2011-20220 00 00O OO0
2017-20220 000 OOOOOooOog
201720220 0 00O OODOOOO0O/ooooooa
20220 0 Otop200 DO O OO QOO

20220 0000000 ooood
2017-20220 000000 OOoOoOoOoad
20220 0 00Oo3pUoooooon
01720220 0 00O OOO/O00oooon
000 00/0000oooooooaa
2017-20220 0000000 0Oooooon
2017-20220 000 OOOOOooOog

20220 00000 0OOooa
2017-20220 00 000D OoOO
20220 00 0000g
201420220 0 0 /O0000Oooooooon
2016-20220 OO0 /OO00O0Oooooooo
20220 00000000 oood

20220 000 0oooooo

202200 0 O O O paiminggian250 O 0O 0O O
2016-20220 O OO OOOoOUoOooOoad
2016-20220 O OO OOOoOoOoooad
2016-20220 DO OO OO OoOO
20210000000

2015-20230 0 000 ODOO00oogn



gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

gd

2015-20230 0 000 ODOO00oogn
2017-20230 0 00 0DOO0O00Ogn

2020-20230 0 0000 DOO000oooboboobooboog
guooooogoga
2014-20220 0 0000OODOOO0

20220 A0 000D0DO0DODOO0O0O0nd
20220 00 0Db00O0O0g

2011-20220 0000 0O 0O

2020-20230 0 000D OO0
guooobbouggoooog
guoooobooooooo
guoooobooooooo
guoooobooooooo
guoooobooooooo
2015-20100 000 D0bODODOO0d
guoooboboooooobbogooooooon
guoooobboooooboobbudooouoooobo
0220 00 0boo0oooooiwrooon
22000 0bo000ooooboboobbooowroboog
guoooobbogggd

20220 00 0b00oooooobooo
goooobd

202200000000 gn

2220 0000000 oon

20220 000000000 Topl0

20220 0000000000 dToplo



guouoobbogooooon


http://www.tcpdf.org

